
Friday, April 26

Lunch

Breakfast: WG Breakfast Cookie & 

String Cheese

Breakfast:

Sub Sandwich on a WG Hoagie 

w/Fixings, Baked Chips, Fruit

Breakfast: WG Bagel & 

Cream Cheese

Breakfast: Cereal & 

WG Graham Crackers

Brunch for Lunch! WG French Toast, 

Sausage Patty, Spud Bites, Juice

Grilled Cheese & Soup, WG Crackers, 

Fresh Vegetables, Fruit

Taco in a Bag w/Fixings, 

Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Fruit

Thursday, April 25

Lunch

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Wild Mike's Cheese Bites w/Marinara 

Sauce, Vegetable, Fruit

WG Snack Bread & 

String Cheese

APRIL 2024 MENU - Barnum Public Schools ISD 91

Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4 Friday, April 5

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12

Lunch

BBQ Meatballs, Au gratin Potatoes, 

Warm WG Biscuit, Butternut Squash, 

Fruit

Breakfast: Scrambled Eggs & 

WG English Muffin

Breakfast: WG Pancake & 

Sausage Links

LunchLunch Lunch

Salisbury Steak, Mashed Baby Red 

Potatoes, Steamed Vegetables, 

WG Bread, Fruit

Hot Ham & Cheese on a WG Bun, 

Baked Beans, Fresh Vegetables, Fruit

Yogurt Parfait & 

WG Granola

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza Breakfast: WG Cinnamon Roll & 

Cheese Stick

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19

Cereal & 

WG Graham Crackers

Breakfast: WG Toaster Pastry & 

Sunflower Seeds

Breakfast: WG Biscuit & 

Sausage Gravy

Breakfast:

Corn Dog, Macaroni & Cheese, 

Steamed Peas & Carrots, Fruit

Fish Sticks, Butter & Herb Mashed 

Potatoes, WG Dinner Roll, Vegetable, 

Fruit

Breakfast: Cereal & 

WG Graham Crackers

Breakfast: Breakfast Burrito Breakfast: WG Strawberry Calzone & 

Cheese Stick

Breakfast: Cheese Omelet & 

WG Toast

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Hot Dog on a WG Bun, Baked Beans, 

Fresh Vegetables, Fruit

Breaded Pork Patty, Mashed Potatoes, 

Gravy, WG Dinner Roll, Green Beans, 

Fruit

Cheesy Garlic French Bread w/Marinara 

Sauce, Garden Salad, Fruit

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24

Menus, Prices and Applications for Free/Reduced-Price Meals available at: https://isd91.org/home/foodservice-menusmore/ or call 218-389-6978 x1001.  

Barnum Public Schools and the USDA are equal opportunity providers and employers.

Lunch Lunch

Chicken Burger on a WG Bun w/Lettuce 

& Tomato, Tater Tots, Fruit

Popcorn Chicken, Seasoned Cubed 

Potatoes, Steamed Vegetables, Fruit

Meatball Sub on a WG Hoagie, 

Baked Chips, Fresh Vegetables, Fruit

Mandarin Orange Chicken, 

Fried Rice, WG Egg Roll, 

Steamed Vegetables, Fruit

Pizza, Steamed Corn, Fruit, 

Sweet Treat

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30

Lunch

Breakfast:

Breakfast: Yogurt & WG Muffin

Lunch

Chicken Tenders, Golden Rice, 

WG Dinner Roll, Steamed Vegetables, 

Fruit

Breakfast: Cereal & 

WG Graham Crackers

Breakfast: WG Donut & 

String Cheese

Breakfast: Yogurt & WG Muffin Breakfast: Cereal & 

WG Graham Crackers

Spaghetti over Pasta, WG Garlic Bread, 

Steamed Vegetable, Fruit

Pulled Pork on a WG Bun, 

Baked Beans, Creamy Coleslaw, Fruit 

Offered Every Day for Breakfast
Fresh Fruit Juice & Milk

Menus are subject to change
due to product availability.

No School -

Teacher In-

service


